Approved Credits by Organization for the 2023 Calendar Year

for Contributions Made by Individuals to Qualifying Charitable Organizations (QCOs)
Last updated January 06, 2025

Total Credits Approved to Date: $ 430,970.53

Name of Organizations Credits Approved

Berean Children's Home, Inc. 2,400.00
CARES Center, Inc. (dba Canopy Children’s Solutions) 65,724.30
Catholic Charities, Inc. 35,550.00
Center for Pregnancy Choices (Metro Area) 94,315.76
Community Food Pantry -

First Bridge 19,800.00
Greenwood Interfaith Ministries (dba Community Kitchen) -

Homes of Hope for Children, Inc. 36,650.00
Hope Clinic 14,780.00
Life Choices Pregnancy Care Center, Inc. 7,850.00
Mississippi Families for Kids 800.00
Oseola McCarty Youth Development Center -

Palmer Home for Children 58,682.00
Regional Rehabilitation Center, Inc. 6,800.00
Save-A-Life of the MS Gulf Coast (dba Women's Resource Center) 1,600.00
The Little Light House - Central Mississippi 76,518.47
The Pantry of Oxford and Lafayette County, MS 6,500.00

Youth Villages, Inc. 3,000.00



